GARDEN LIGHT LED • 6 1 1 2  B e n j a m i n  R d ,  Ta m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 3 4  • 8 0 0 - 5 1 1 - 2 0 9 9  • s a l e s @ g a r d e n l i g h t l e d . c o m  • gardenl ightled.com 1
X5 | HIGH POWER SPOTLIGHT
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
IP67
•	 U.S.-made light engine.
•	 CNC-machined, corrosion-resistant 6061 aluminum; IP67 rated.
•	 Vertical heat sink enhances thermal efficiency.

12-21W (1200 - 2000lm)  |  10.5-18VAC | Integrated LED
GARDEN LIGHT LED • 6 1 1 2  B e n j a m i n  R d ,  Ta m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 3 4  • 8 0 0 - 5 1 1 - 2 0 9 9  • s a l e s @ g a r d e n l i g h t l e d . c o m  • gardenl ightled.com 2
ORDERING GUIDE
X5 | X Series Spotlight
DIRECTIONAL & ACCENT
X5
X5 Directional & Accent
Light Fully Integrated
MODEL
WATTAGE
12 | (12W)
15 | (15W)
18 | (18W)
21 | (21W)
DIM | (Dimmable)
OPTICS
16 | (17°)
27 | (27°)
42 | (42°)
78 | (78°)
FINISH
      AB | (Architectural Bronze)
      BLK | (Black)
      SSA | (Stainless Aluminum)
COLOR TEMPERATURE
 3000K | (Default/Blank)
 2700K
 5000K
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Mounting
EXAMPLE: X5-DIM-78-AB-NSHR AB-HCL-LV 180
SHROUD
FSHR XXX | (Flat Shroud (Included/Blank))
NSHR XXX | (34.5° Shroud)
LOUVER
HCL | (Hex Cell Louver)
GROUND MOUNT
LV180 | (LV180 Stake (Included/Blank))
LV150 | (LV150 Heavy Duty Stake 4”D X 19”H)
SURFACE MOUNT
MMB XXX | (Mini Universal Mounting Base 2.375” Diameter x 1” H)
TREE MOUNT
TMAB | (Tree Mount)
TMSTR3 | (Tree Mount Strap 3’)
TMSTR5 | (Tree Mount Strap 5’)
Extensions
EXT6 XXX | (6” Extension)
EXT12 XXX | (12” Extension)
EXT20 XXX | (20” Extension)
EXT30 XXX | (30” Extension)
*	 XXX represents color/finish option
GARDEN LIGHT LED • 6 1 1 2  B e n j a m i n  R d ,  Ta m p a ,  F L  3 3 6 3 4  • 8 0 0 - 5 1 1 - 2 0 9 9  • s a l e s @ g a r d e n l i g h t l e d . c o m  • gardenl ightled.com 3
FIXTURE DRAWINGS
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
FLAT SHROUD 34.5° SHROUD
Shroud
Options:
Louver
Options:
HONEY COMB LOUVER
6” EXTENSION 12” EXTENSION 20” EXTENSION
Extensions:
LV180 STAKE LV150 STAKE
Ground
Mount:
Surface
Mount:
MINI UNI MOUNTING BASE
TREE MOUNT STRAP 3’ STRAP 5’
Tree
Mount:
MOUNTING OPTIONS
X5 | X Series Spotlight